Bus

Bus 59E Viljandi - Taaksi - Vohma - Koo Go to website

Direction
Viljandi bussijaam — K&o

33 stops

Open route schedule

Viljandi bussijaam

Tallinna

Laboratooriumi

Aindu

Ristmiku

Kile

Voistre

Maala

Voivaku

VVohmakdula

Kallaku

Karu

Taaksi

Kuiavere

Jaska

Pelda tee

Karneri

Olustvere

Papioru

Paala kool

Navesti

Route schedule
Viljandi bussijaam — Kdo

Monday 15:40
Tuesday 15:40
Wednesday 15:40
Thursday 15:40
Friday 15:40
Saturday 15:40
Sunday 15:40
Route info

Direction: Viljandi bussijaam
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

Pl

Suure-laani

Viljaridi @ OpenStreetMap contributors

59E — Viljandi - Taaksi - V6hma - Kéo BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-59E-1957714253-1316646147
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-59E-1957714253-1316646147
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-59E-1957714253-1316646147

Lepiku

Jalevere tee

Voéhmassaare

VVohma

Voéhma Jaam

VVohma rist

Soomevere

Koksvere

Uduallika

Arussaare

Kirivere kool

Koo



Direction
Kdo — Viljandi bussijaam

32 stops

Open route schedule

Kirivere kool

Arussaare

Uduallika

Koksvere

Soomevere

Vohma rist

Vohma Jaam

Voéhma

VVohmassaare

Jalevere tee

Lepiku

Navesti

Paala kool

Papioru

Olustvere

Karneri

Pelda tee

Jaska

Mudiste

Vohmakiula

Voivaku

Maala

\oistre

Route schedule
Kdo — Viljandi bussijaam

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kbo
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

16:27

16:27

16:27

16:27

16:27

16:27

16:27


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-59E-1957714253-1316646147

Kile

Ristmiku

Aindu

Laboratooriumi

Tallinna

Musta tee

Viljandi bussijaam

59E Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Suure-Jaani

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



